
UN-ETHICAL BEHAVIOUR AND
THE CHALLENGE OF THE

TWENTY- FIRST CENTUARY
PUBLIC SERVICE IN NIGERI

by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 06-Jun-2025 01:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2690326558

File name: IJAR-52098.doc (123.5K)

Word count: 6627

Character count: 37346



1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1 1

8

9

13

14



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

5

6



1

1

1

1

15



1

1

3

4

5

16



3

3

7



3

3

3

3

3

3

18



4

4

4

10

11

11

11

12

17

19



4

4

4

10

10

10

10

11



2

2

4

4

4





1

1

1

9



1



1

1

8











83%
SIMILARITY INDEX

83%
INTERNET SOURCES

36%
PUBLICATIONS

65%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 42%

2 8%

3 8%

4 5%

5 4%

6 4%

7 2%

8 2%

9 2%

10 2%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

UN-ETHICAL BEHAVIOUR AND THE CHALLENGE OF THE
TWENTY- FIRST CENTUARY PUBLIC SERVICE IN NIGERI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

unpan1.un.org
Internet Source

eprints.covenantuniversity.edu.ng
Internet Source

www.africaportal.org
Internet Source

lrd.yahooapis.com
Internet Source

uzspace.uzulu.ac.za
Internet Source

Submitted to University of South Africa
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Johannsburg
Student Paper

Submitted to India International School
Student Paper

Submitted to University of the West Indies
Student Paper

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.ukessays.com
Internet Source

ojs.ibbujournals.com.ng
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

icanig.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Mancosa
Student Paper

Submitted to Samford University
Student Paper

saynigeria.com
Internet Source

ujcontent.uj.ac.za
Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source


